	City of Chula Vista					
CITY OF CHULA VISTA	Legislation Details					
File #:	17-0	440	Name:	Setting Regular Meetings of the Mu Authority, Public Financing Authority Agency		
Туре:	Consent Item		Status:	Passed		
			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	12/5	/2017	Final action:	12/5/2017		
Title:	 A. RESOLUTION NO. 2017-004 OF THE MUNICIPAL FINANCING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA SETTING THE DAY AND TIME OF REGULAR MEETINGS PURSUANT TO GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 54954(A) B. RESOLUTION NO. 2017-001 OF THE PUBLIC FINANCING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA SETTING THE DAY AND TIME OF REGULAR MEETINGS PURSUANT TO GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 54954(A) C. RESOLUTION NO. 2017-004 OF THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA SETTING THE DAY AND TIME OF REGULAR MEETINGS PURSUANT TO GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 54954(A) 					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:		1. Resolution A - Municipal Financing Authority, 2. Resolution B - Public Financing Authority, 3. Resolution C - Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
12/5/2017	1	City Council	ap	prove	Pass	